
 

 

 

  
 

Event Date 

Discovery Stay and Play 1:30-3pm (ticketed) Monday 11 December 

WW2 Day – Y6 Parent Sharing - 2:30pm-3:15pm Monday 11 December 

Christmas Dinner Day – need to book Tuesday 12 December 

KS1 Choir – Styan Centre Christmas Lunch Wednesday 13 December 

KS2 Music Events – Y3/4 followed by Y5/6 - 1:45pm Wednesday 13 December 

KS2 Music Events – Y3/4 followed by Y5/6 - 1:45pm Thursday 14 December 

Year 6 Christmas Party Monday 18 December 

Discovery Christmas Week Monday 18 December – Friday 22 December 

Discovery Stay and Play 9:30-11am & 1:30-3pm (ticketed) Monday 18 December 

Reception Christmas Stay and Play – 2pm-3pm  Monday 18 December  

Reception Christmas Party Tuesday 19 December 

Year 3 Christmas Party Tuesday 19 December 

KS1 Christmas Production – 9:30am (ticketed event) Tuesday 19 December 

KS1 Christmas Production – 9:30am (ticketed event) Wednesday 20 December 

Year 1 Christmas Party Wednesday 20 December 

Year 5 Christmas Party Wednesday 20 December 

Year 2 Christmas Party Thursday 21 December 

Year 4 Christmas Party Thursday 21 December 

Last Day of Term (normal finish time) Friday 22 December 

Christmas Holidays Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January 2024 

INSET – No Children in School Monday 8 January 2024 

Spring Term Starts Tuesday 9 January 2024 

 

Please note that separate communications regarding specific events, parent 

consultation evenings and will follow in due course.  


